
R E S T A U R A N T

For further details or booking enquiries 01524 521224 • coulsons@lmc.ac.uk • lmc.ac.uk

Calendar of Events - Spring 2022
Spring Lunch

2 courses £10.95 • 3 courses £13.95
Wednesday 27th April • Wednesday 4th May 
Wednesday 11th May • Wednesday 18th May

Afternoon Tea
Thursday 28th April • £8.50

“Oh I do like to be beside the seaside” Themed Event
Thursday 5th May • £12.50

Pizza and Pasta Buffet
Thursday 12th May • 3 courses and coffee £13.95

Wild West Buffet Lunch - American Themed
Thursday 19th May • 3 courses and coffee £13.95

6 Course Taster Evening 
Wednesday 25th May • 6pm-9pm, £27.95

Platinum Jubilee Afternoon Tea 
Thursday 26th May • £8.50

 World Buffet Celebration - Final Event of the Year 
Thursday 9th June • 3 course £13.95


